May 11 2024 (22:10) India Rail Info 1

Muzaffarpur - Ahmedabad Jansadharan Special Fare Special/05269XXX - COVR - ECR
GD/Gonda Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
24h 35m - 1309 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 21:20 0 |1 0 65 |57 |ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |3 |1 54 (32 |55 [ECR
3 |SEE Sonpur junction 22:25 22:27 2m |3 |1 59 |30 (56 |ECR
4 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 00:15 00:25 10m (0 |2 113 |73 |58 |NER
5 Sv Siwan Junction 01:15 01:20 5m |3 |2 175 |77 |69 |NER
6 BTT Bhatni Junction 01:58 02:00 2m |3 |2 223 |41 |77 |[NER
7 DEOS |Deoria Sadar 02:30 02:32 2m |2 |2 244 |30 |78 |NER
8 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 04:10 04:20 10m |1 |2 |293 |51 |84 |NER
9 |KLD |Khalilabad 05:00 05:02 2m (1 |2 [327 |74 |84 ([NER
10 |BST  |Basti 05:26 05:29 3m |1 |2 |357 |62 |91 |NER
11 |GD Gonda Junction 06:55 07:05 10m (1 |2 [445 |34 |105 |[NER
12 |LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |10:30 10:45 15m (0 |2 563 (35 [124 [NR

13 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |2 635 |84 |127 |NCR
14 |TDL |Tundla Junction 15:40 15:45 5m |1 |2 866 (27 |167 |[NCR
15 |AF Agra Fort 16:35 17:00 25m 2 (889 |41 (166 |[NCR
16 |AH Achhnera Junction 17:38 17:40 2m |0 (2 |915 |82 |250 |[NCR
17 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |2 942 |61 |[174 |WCR
18 |JP Jaipur Junction 21:05 21:15 10m |0 |2 1129 (59 NWR
19 |FL Phulera Junction 22:11 22:13 2m [0 |2 1184 |67 |386 |[NWR
20 |AII Ajmer Junction 23:25 23:35 10m (0 |2 1264 |71 |482 [NWR
21 |MJ Marwar Junction 01:33 01:35 2m (0 |3 1404 |76 NWR
22 |ABR |Abu Road 03:45 03:55 10m |0 |3 1569 [54 |262 |NWR
23 [PNU |Palanpur Junction 04:53 04:55 2m [0 |3 1621 |71 |231 |WR

24 |MSH [Mahesana Junction 05:50 05:52 2m |0 |3 1686 |38 (93 |WR

25 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |07:40 0 |3 1754 |- 52 [WR

May 11 2024 (22:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



